BY WL\ |

Pl puas cads dgeme
AJLeAN Aca T Aneln]

assaall asaasll alyyladdl
adlaall acala sralia

Modern Book's world

sy il
Y+\Q




Ciligiat

i all S g2
1 Loaal|
5 QU W&l Y1 faadll
S Jo
8 S o 8 e Dl 3 L) i)
29 Soedl A2l S Lo dll
49 Olemza ¥ dmsle) LIS o oS dmsle S LS J.a.ﬁ‘v
49 Ut 315 bl s 0 Dl (§ 23385501 oy Lo
53 i s o Gzl Jsall 10,91 el
55 Ao L yily 43,58 U youd S Sl
57 P[5 [P AP 5 JCA I IR U FPSERON (13 JOSPOR Y
61 EJCRCHTTR WIHY T SRR PR (ORI
63 (LalJl / caztdl) bcads¥E ml JI il
63 Bl dalldl :Jy Y1 el
73 Lor o) g1y dalldl: Sl ol
31 Ly 5 gty B! 1S Lol
87 ‘},A! dadl © yesld| Joadd!



i>aall

S5

87
88
93
105
119
121

dondl oy B,k Lilae (3 G all uadl
Y gV skdly 3 a0 8 el -1
(G ne Josud) L3I 5 plad| -2
(L5 ) dagdl) LWl s,hdl -3
S

el Al solall



	1
	2
	3

